
AUXILOCK  ®
PEEK CF INTERFERENCE SCREW

Square Drive 

Ø1.2mm 
Guide Wire

Tapered
Tip style

Fully Threaded 
Design

Small Joint Arthroscopy

Implants

4.4Arthroscopy Implants & Instruments

STERILE EO

Ordering Information

Product Description

 AUXILOCK® 3mm x 8mm PEEK CF Interference Screw (With Driver)

AUXILOCK® 4mm x 10mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 4mm x 15mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 5mm x 10mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 5mm x 15mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 5mm x 20mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 6mm x 15mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 6mm x 20mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

AUXILOCK® 6mm x 25mm PEEK CF Interference Screw

Code

6-009-27

6-009-21

6-009-22

6-009-28

6-009-23

6-009-24

6-009-29

6-009-25

6-009-26

Related Instrumentation

7-139-54

7-139-55

7-139-68

7-139-67

7-139-56

7-139-57

7-139-58

7-139-59

7-139-60

7-139-61

7-139-62

7-139-63

7-139-65

Code

Ø1.2mm X 150mm  Threaded Guide wire

Ø1.2mm X 180mm  Blunt tip Guide wire

Ø3.0mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø3.2mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø3.5mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø4.0mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø4.5mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø5.0mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø5.5mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø6.0mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Ø6.5mm X 100mm Cannulated Reamer

Graft Sizer, 4.0mm to 7.0mm (0.5mm Steps)

Screwdriver For Ø4mm, Ø5.0mm & Ø6.0 mm Polymer Interference Screw

Product Description


